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Women / XS / Older B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophie Faustinelli4013
American - Bayshore

9.350 9.400 9.5259.025 37.300
5 2 8 2 1 

1 

Laurel Andrews4051
Santa Cruz

9.400 9.325 9.1009.450 37.275
3 3T 2 5 2 

2 

Ekaterina Lushov4020
American - Bayshore

9.425 9.100 9.4009.325 37.250
2 9T 4T 3 3 

3 

Carolyn Sweeters4023
American - Bayshore

9.650 9.300 9.2009.000 37.150
1 5T 9T 4 4 

4 

Jazzy Yarema4059
Santa Cruz

9.050 9.100 9.5509.400 37.100
8 9T 3 1 5 

5 

Priya Sciacero4010
Accel

8.825 9.325 8.9509.575 36.675
10 3T 1 7T 6 

6 

Willow Pezone4056
Santa Cruz

9.150 9.300 9.0009.000 36.450
6T 5T 9T 6 7 

7 

Tara DeLacy4042
Marin Elite

9.150 9.250 8.6509.325 36.375
6T 7 4T 11 8 

8 

Carter West4050
Marin Elite

8.950 9.425 8.7759.175 36.325
9 1 7 10 9 

9 

Janie Houser4055
Santa Cruz

9.375 9.200 8.8008.875 36.250
4 8 11 9 10 

10 

Anabel Harris4017
American - Bayshore

8.650 9.000 8.9509.225 35.825
11 11 6 7T 11 

11 
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